OP \$115.00 86707716

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM490352

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Delta Industrial Valves, Inc.		08/25/2017	Corporation: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Weir Pump and Valve Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	8625 Grant Road	
City:	St. Louis	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63123	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86707716	DELTA INDUSTRIAL
Serial Number:	86967233	DELTA INDUSTRIAL
Serial Number:	86256078	DELCOTE
Serial Number:	85433723	DELTA INDUSTRIAL VALVES, INC.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5405189037

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7039575274

jhousey@symbus.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Janice Housey Address Line 1: PO Box 777

Address Line 4: Berryville, VIRGINIA 22611

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Janice Housey
SIGNATURE:	/Janice Housey/
DATE SIGNED:	09/18/2018

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006440 FRAME: 0077

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006440 FRAME: 0078

RECORDED: 09/18/2018